
NO COMPOSITIONS INDICATION ORDER 
SI NO PRODUCTS NAME MODEL MAIN INGREDIENTS USES MINIMUM UNIT PACK UNIT

1 ENERGY BOOSTER GRANULES Brahmi, Aswagandha, Sankhapushpi, Sugar,   Mental & Physical fitness 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

2 PROTEIN POWDER Kounch beej, Gokhru, Musali, Makhna, Sugar  Body building, Weight gain 500 Kg HDPE 500 Gm

3 GALACTOGUE POWDER Vidhara, Methi, Motha, Dugdhika, Agastya Breast enhancer, Breast milk promote 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

4 BRAIN TONIC GRANULES Bhringaraj, Brahmi, Sankhapushpi, Roupya Memory Enhancer 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

5 FRUIT PUNCH POWDER Guava, Pinaaaple, Bannana, Aple, Mango, Carrot  Antioxidant, Natural Vitamin Minerals 500 Kg SACHET 10 Gm

6 LEMON PUNCH POWDER LEMON SPRAY DRY Instant energy 500 Kg SACHET 5 Gm

7 CURCUMIN & TULSI POWDER Curcumin, Tulsi Antioxidant, Immune booster 500 Kg SACHET 5 Gm

8 WHET GRASS & MORINGA POWDER Wheatgrass, Moringa Immune booster 500 Kg SACHET 5 Gm

9 DIABETES TEA GRANULES Methi, Saptarangi, Amla, Haldi Diabetes 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

10 KONCH PAK GRANULES  Konch etc Antioxidant 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

11 ENERGY PRASH PASTE Amla, Giloya, Satavari etc Antioxidant 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

12 ANTIAGING PASTE Amla, Giloya, Satavari etc Antioxidant 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

13 TRANQUILISER GRANULES Lavanga, Jaiphal, Banslochan etc Chronic amobiasis and energy 500 Kg HDPE 200 Gm

14 IMMUNE BOOSTER CAPSULE Curcumin, Tulsi, Masroom, Wheatgrass, Immunity, Antioxidant, Antibodies 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

15 AUTO IMMUNE CAPSULE Curcumin & Piperine Joint pain bone health, Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

16 ANTIOXIDANT CAPSULE Mix fruit & Veg Anti oxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30, 60 & 10

17 PILES CAPSULE Nagdona, Neem, Chiraita Piles and Fistula pain 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

18 MEMORY CAPSULE Brahmi, Aswagandha, Sankhapushpi etc Memory enhancer 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30, 60 & 10

19 SEXUAL APHRODISAC CAPSULE Kidajaddi, Musali, Makaradhwaja etc Erectile dysfunction 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

20 CARDIAC CAPSULE Arjuna, Lahsun, Banga etc Cardiac function improve 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

21 ASTHMA CAPSULE Antamool, Vasa, Kateli etc Pulmunary asthma & bronchitis 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

22 SEPTICS CAPSULE Tulsi, Haldi, Neem , Giloy etc H1N1, Chicken gunea, Sepsis 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

23 ENERGY BOOSTER CAPSULE Kalimusli, Satavari, Kaunch, Vidhara etc Semen improve, Energy boost 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

24 HAIRFALL CAPSULE Bichhoo, Bhringaraj , Adusa etc Hormone balance, stop Hair fall 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

25 OBESITY CAPSULE Garcinia, Mull berry etc Manage obesty 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

26 CONSTIPATION CAPSULE Nisoth, Nirgundi, Amaltas etc Constipation 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

27 DETOXIFICATION CAPSULE Giloya, Punarnava, Neem, Kalmegh etc Detoxification, Antioxidative 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

28 LIVER TONIC CAPSULE Kalmegh, Silymarin, etc Liver rejuvenation 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

29 ARTHRITIES CAPSULE Gugula, Nirgundi, Boswellia Rhumatoid, Arthrities 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

30 ACIDITY GAS CAPSULE Amla, Giloya, Satavari etc Gas Acidity 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

31 LEUCORRHOEA CAPSULE Dhataki, Sankhabhasma, Dalchini etc Vaginal white discharges 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

32 AMENOHORRHEA CAPSULE Anamaya, Langali, Palasa etc Amenohrrhoea, Dysmenorrhoea 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

33 SKIN ELEMENT CAPSULE Neem, Giloya, Brahmi, etc Beauty improver, blood purify 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

34 MULTI VITAMIN CAPSULE Pure Veg & Fruit sorces natural Vit All ages balance Vit & Mineral 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

35 PROSTATE CAPSULE Tad, Narikel, Saw palmetto etc Benefit enlarge prostate 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

36 COFEE BEAN CAPSULE Spray dried natural caffen 30-90% Benefit obesity and Migrain 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

37 GREEN TEA CAPSULE Spray dried natural Green tea 30-90% Benefit obesity and Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

38 MUSALI PLUS CAPSULE Musali & etc Energy & Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

39 MORINGA CAPSULE Moringa & etc Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10
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40 NONI CAPSULE Noni & etc Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

41 COLOSTROM CAPSULE Natural colostrum Immunity 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

42 SPIRILUNA CAPSULE Natural Spiriluna Vitamin & Minerals 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

43 BONE HEALTH CAPSULE Hadjor , Nictanthas etc Fracture pain, Osteoporosis 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

44 STEMCELL CAPSULE Apple, Peer, etc Stemcell enerzixer 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

45 IRON & CALCIUM CAPSULE Natural sea food sourcess etc Calcium Iron deficiency 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

46 KIDNEY STONE CAPSULE Varuna, Poi, Patha etc Kidney stone & Nephrities 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

47 URIC ACID & PHYLERIA CAPSULE Gokhru, Punarnava etc Manage Uric acid in blood 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

48 HYPER TENSION CAPSULE Garlic, Sarpagandha etc Hypertension, Insomnea 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

49 ANTIAGING CAPSULE Tamarind, Ginseng, Tulsi etc Anti aging, Antioxidant 100000 Cap HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

50 IMMUNE BOOSTER TABLET Curcumin, Tulsi, Masroom, Wheatgrass, Immunity, Antioxidant, Antibodies 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

51 AUTO IMMUNE TABLET Curcumin & Piperine Joint pain bone health, Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

52 ANTIOXIDANT TABLET Mix fruit & Veg Anti oxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30, 60 & 10

53 PILES TABLET Nagdona, Neem, Chiraita Piles and Fistula pain 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

54 MEMORY TABLET Brahmi, Aswagandha, Sankhapushpi etc Memory enhancer 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30, 60 & 10

55 SEXUAL APHRODISAC TABLET Kidajaddi, Musali, Makaradhwaja etc Erectile dysfunction 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

56 CARDIAC TABLET Arjuna, Lahsun, Banga etc Cardiac function improve 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

57 ASTHMA TABLET Antamool, Vasa, Kateli etc Pulmunary asthma & bronchitis 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

58 SEPTICS TABLET Tulsi, Haldi, Neem , Giloy etc H1N1, Chicken gunea, Sepsis 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

59 ENERGY BOOSTER TABLET Kalimusli, Satavari, Kaunch, Vidhara etc Semen improve, Energy boost 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

60 HAIRFALL TABLET Bichhoo, Bhringaraj , Adusa etc Hormone balance, stop Hair fall 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

61 OBESITY TABLET Garcinia, Mull berry etc Manage obesty 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

62 CONSTIPATION TABLET Nisoth, Nirgundi, Amaltas etc Constipation 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

63 DETOXIFICATION TABLET Giloya, Punarnava, Neem, Kalmegh etc Detoxification, Antioxidative 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

64 LIVER TONIC TABLET Kalmegh, Silymarin, etc Liver rejuvenation 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

65 ARTHRITIES TABLET Gugula, Nirgundi, Boswellia Rhumatoid, Arthrities 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

66 ACIDITY GAS TABLET Amla, Giloya, Satavari etc Gas Acidity 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

67 LEUCORRHOEA TABLET Dhataki, Sankhabhasma, Dalchini etc Vaginal white discharges 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

68 AMENOHORRHEA TABLET Anamaya, Langali, Palasa etc Amenohrrhoea, Dysmenorrhoea 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

69 SKIN ELEMENT TABLET Neem, Giloya, Brahmi, etc Beauty improver, blood purify 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

70 MULTI VITAMIN TABLET Pure Veg & Fruit sorces natural Vit All ages balance Vit & Mineral 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

71 PROSTATE TABLET Tad, Narikel, Saw palmetto etc Benefit enlarge prostate 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

72 COFEE BEAN TABLET Spray dried natural caffen 30-90% Benefit obesity and Migrain 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

73 GREEN TEA EVT TABLET Spray dried natural Green tea 30-90% Benefit obesity and Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

74 MUSALI PLUS TABLET Musali & etc Energy & Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

75 MORINGA TABLET Moringa & etc Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

76 NONI TABLET Noni & etc Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

77 COLOSTROM TABLET Natural colostrum Immunity 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

78 SPIRILUNA TABLET Natural Spiriluna Vitamin & Minerals 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

79 BONE HEALTH TABLET Hadjor , Nictanthas etc Fracture pain, Osteoporosis 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

80 STEMCELL TABLET Apple, Peer, etc Stemcell enerzixer 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

81 IRON & CALCIUM TABLET Natural sea food sourcess etc Calcium Iron deficiency 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

82 KIDNEY STONE TABLET Varuna, Poi, Patha etc Kidney stone & Nephrities 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

83 URIC ACID & PHYLERIA TABLET Gokhru, Punarnava etc Manage Uric acid in blood 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

84 HYPER TENSION TABLET Garlic, Sarpagandha etc Hypertension, Insomnea 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

85 ANTIAGING TABLET Tamarind, Ginseng, Tulsi etc Anti aging, Antioxidant 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

86 ANTI MIGRAIN EVT TABLET Godanti, Ginko, Coconut etc Migrain, Sinus 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

TABLETS



87 ANTI PLETLET TABLET Caricapapaya, Nictanthas, Giloy etc Dengue, Fever, Viral, Immune 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

88 PARALYSIS TABLET Lavedopa natural, Bala, Swrna Paraplegia, Tremors 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

89 NEURO TABLET Ginko, Ginseng, Silajeet Neuralgia 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

90 DIABETIC TABLET Saptarangi, Gudmar, Karela etc Diabetes 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

91 EPILEPSY TABLET Aswagandha, Sankhapuspi, Silajeet Epilepsy 100000 TAB HDPE/BLIST 30,60 & 10

92 ENZYME SYRUP Carica papaya, Jeera, Saunf, Ajwain etc Appetiser, Enzyme 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

93 NONI SYRUP Morinda Etc Antioxidant , Health tonic 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

94 BARBERINE SYRUP Barberis aristata etc Diabetes & Others complication 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

95 MORINGA MALT Moringa & etc Health related 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

96 SANKHAPUSHPI MALT Convolvulus etc Memory and sizzer 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

97 BRAHMI SYRUP Bacoppa monnirie Mind concentrate 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

98 CARAMBOLA MALT Averrhoea carambola Antioxidant , Health tonic 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

99 TAMARINDUS PLUS SYRUP Tamarindus indicus Beauty improver, blood purify 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

100 MULTI VITAMIN MALT Fruit & Vegetable  concentrate Vitamin deficiency 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

101 COUGH SYRUP Honey, Kantkari, Vasa etc Cough and Expectorant 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

102 AMOEBASIS DRY DRY SYRUP Kutaja, Durva etc Dysentry and emebiasis Paidiatric 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

103 ALKALISER SYRUP Kababchini, Sajjikshar, Nimbukamalam etc UTI, Alkaliser 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

104 UTERINE SYRUP Lodhra, Ashoka, Chandana etc Female tonic 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

105 LIVER BOOST MALT Silymarine, Soya protien Liver Booster 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

106 LIVER TONIC SYRUP Kalmegh, Punarnava, Bhringaraj etc Jaundice, Hepatitis 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

107 PLETELET SYRUP Carica papaya, Giloya etc Antipletlet, Immune booster 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

108 WHETGRASS SYRUP Wheatgrass etc Immune booster 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

109 CURCUMIN & TULSI DROP Curcumalonga , Tulsi etc Anti Carcinogenic 100 Ltr Drop 10,30 Ml

110 CURCUMIN SYRUP Curcuma longa, Punarnava, Cow urine Anti Carcinogenic 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

111 GREEN TEA HONEY DROP Green tea, Honey, Lemon Detoxyfy 100 Ltr Drop 10,30 Ml

112 MORINGA DRY  DRY SYRUP Moringa oleifera Padiatric use for health 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

113 ANTIBIOTIC DRY DRY SYRUP Rasanjan, Kalmegh, Giloy etc Infection Paidiatric use 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

114 ENERGY SYRUP Aswagandha, Sankhapuspi, Silajeet Energy & Antioxidant 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

115 DETOXIFY SYRUP Neem, Kalmegh, Chirata etc Blood purifier & Skin rejuvenation 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

116 FLAX OIL SUSPENSION Flax seed oil etc Omega 3-6-9 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

117 FISH OIL OMEGA SUSPENSION Fish Oil etc Omega 3-6-9 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

118 EYE DROP DROP Saunf, Moringa, Honey etc Glucoma , Eye flu 500 Ltr PET 200,300 Ml

119 EAR DROP DROP Karanj, Lahsun, Gugula etc Ear aches & Infection 100 Ltr Drop 10, 30 Ml

120 NASAL DROP Luffa, Ginger, etc Jaundice, Sinus , Migrain 100 Ltr Drop 10, 30 Ml

121 STEMCELL DROP Apple, Peer, Mull berry etc Stemcell Rejuvenation 100 Ltr Drop 10, 30 Ml

122 ANTIOXIDANT DROP Almond, Akhrot, Cherry, Grape etc Anti aging, Antioxidant 100 Ltr Drop 10, 30 Ml

123 SAMPOO FOOR MALE Dandruff & Hairfall 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

124 SAMPOO FOR KID Hair scalp 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

125 SAMPOO FOR FEMALE Hair braekage, Dandruff, dryness 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

126 FACEWASH INSTANT MEN Instant Glow 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

127 FACEWASH NEEM +TULSI Anti aging 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

128 FACEWASH PIMPLE CARE Pimple black spot 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

129 FACE WASH FRUIT PUNCH Smooth and glow 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

130 FACE WASH OIL CONTROL Oilic skin 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

131 FACEWASH HALDI NEEM Facial brighting 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

LIQUID SYP/MALT/ELIXER

PERSONAL CARE 



132 FACEWASH NORMAL Dailly uses all rounder 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

133 HAIR CONDITIONER MEN Hair fall shining hair 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

134 HAIR CONDITIONER WOMEN Hair shinig and root stronger 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

135 ANTI AGING CREAM Facial care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

136 BB CREAM Brighting cream 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

137 CC CREAM Complexion cream 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

138 MOISTURISER CREAM Dry skin health 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

139 MOISTURISER LOTION For body winter care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

140 INSTANT WHITING CREAM All ages skin care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

141 VAGINAL WASH GEL Hyginic wash anti fungal, Protozoal 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

142 SOAP NORMAL All ages normal soap 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

143 SOAP SCRUBING Skin scrubing 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

144 SOAP HONEY & HALDI For shape skin 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

145 SOAP LEMON & HONEY For Body odor 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

146 SOAP JASMIN & ALMOND For dry skin 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

147 SOAP MILK CREAM For whiting balance 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

148 BODY LOTION All seseon body care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

149 HAIR VITALISER Hair fall alopacia 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

150 HAIR OIL Hairfall, alopacia, hair health 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

151 INSENTIVE CARE KIT Women insentive care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

152 BEAUTY KIT For Complete beauty range 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

153 SPA KIT For make up range 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

154 HAIR REMOVER CREAM Hair remover waxing 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

155 PAIN OIL Pain killer 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

156 PAIN BALM Instant balm for pain 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

157 PAIN CREAM Instant pain remover 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

158 TOOTH PASTE Pyrrohea, dental and gum care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

159 DUES SPRAY WATER 100% Doues for men women 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

160 HAND WASH Hand sanitiser 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

161 MOUTH FRESHNER SPRAY Mouth care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

162 TALCUM POWDER For Skin protection 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

163 MOUTH ULCER GEL Mouth and gum care 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM

164 MOUTH ELIXER Gargling 300 Kg HDPE/TUBE 100,200 GM


